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Indicateurs
Niveau le 

27/04

Variation sur 

un an glissant

Variation 

hebdomadaire

Prix du baril 

mexicain

Change 

MXN/EUR

Change 

MXN/USD

Bourse (IPC)

64,29

19,10

-0,11%

-0,62%

0,74%

-0,84%

17,73

55 067 

points

-11,5 %

+7 %

-40,4 %

-8,2 %
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date

taux d'intérêt 

directeur de 

Banxico

Fourchette 

haute du taux 

directeur de 

la Fed

Différentiel 

de taux entre 

Banxico et la 

Fed (pdb)

mars-22 6,5 0,50 600

avr-22 6,5 0,50 600

mai-22 7 1,00 600

juin-22 7,75 1,75 600

juil-22 7,75 1,75 600

août-22 8,5 2,50 600
sept-22 9,25 3,25 600

oct-22 9,25 3,25 600

nov-22 10 4,00 600

déc-22 10,5 4,50 600
janv-23 10,5 4,50 600

févr-23 11 4,75 625

mars-23 11,25 5,00 625

avr-23 11,25 5,25 600



 

 

 



 

  
 


